[bookmark: _GoBack]EL Advisor–Stephanie Harris Ext. 573- sharris@avhsd.org

EL Program Bilingual Secretary – Claudia Arauz Ext.  421- carauz@avhsd.org

Bilingual Instructional Aide –Hortencia Ojeda Ext. 421- hoojeda@avhsd.org

Assistant Principal –Chris Andrews Ext. 717- candrews@avhsd.org

EL Vice Principal –Robert Mohammadi Ext.719, rmohammadi@avhsd.org


EL Counselor –Jeff Tepper Ext. 722, jtepper@avhsd.org

EL Instructional Partner/ ELD teacher –Suzi Tigner Ext. 204, stiggner@avhsd.org


